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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Graham1082
Accel

9.400 9.300 9.0008.825 36.525
1 1T 4 8T 1 

1 

Millie Jenkins1039
West Valley

8.950 9.300 9.2009.025 36.475
4T 1T 2 5T 2 

2 

Faith Chow1030
West Valley

8.950 9.100 9.4508.900 36.400
4T 7 3 2 3 

3 

Shreya Kakhandiki1022
West Valley

8.900 9.000 9.5508.800 36.250
6 10 5 1 4 

4 

Sydney Lane1084
Accel

9.100 9.200 9.2508.300 35.850
3 5 10 4 5 

5 

Abigail Miller1088
Accel

8.600 9.275 9.2008.700 35.775
11 4 7T 5T 6 

6 

Julia Burgos1029
West Valley

8.825 9.300 9.0008.600 35.725
7T 1T 9 8T 7 

7 

Madison Truby1064
Bayshore Elite

9.325 7.850 9.4008.700 35.275
2 14 7T 3 8 

8 

Clair Sapilewski1060
Bayshore Elite

8.775 9.175 8.2508.275 34.475
9 6 11 13 9T

9T

Rosella Graham1081
Accel

7.350 9.025 9.0259.075 34.475
14 9 1 7 9T

9T

Ava Pisani1058
Bayshore Elite

8.825 9.050 8.5507.700 34.125
7T 8 14 12 11 

11 

Hailey Swedberg1070
Accel

8.000 8.775 8.5758.750 34.100
12 12 6 11 12 

12 

Avyuktha Mattupalli1033
West Valley

8.625 8.725 8.2008.250 33.800
10 13 12 14 13 

13 

Leyla Artun1038
West Valley

7.600 8.875 8.7508.075 33.300
13 11 13 10 14 

14 
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